L17000054395

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do:	cument Number)
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500350735065

08/21/20 -01008--027 **25.00

PILED

2020 AUG 21 PM 2: 12

SCHARLES SEE, FLORIDA

AND AMASSEE, FLORIDA

10/8/20



12301 Lake Underhill Road, Suite 213 Orlando, Florida 32828

> Tel: 407.512.4394 Fax: 407.955.4654

August 19, 2020

Division of Corporations Registration Section Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Marlo Properties, LLC amendment

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the original Articles of Amendment and the corresponding fee of \$25.00 for **Marlo Properties**, **LLC**. Kindly process the Amendment and contact my office at the above listed telephone number if any questions or concerns arise.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Jennifer A. Englert

JAE: eft

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co			
end iez		perties LLC		
SUBJEC	-1; <u> </u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Jennifer A. Englert		
			Name of Person	
		The Orlando Law Group, I	PL .	
			Firm/Company	202
		12301 Lake Underhill Roa	d, Suite 213	2020 AUG
			Address	585
		Orlando, FL 32828		
		jenglert@theorlandolawgro	City/State and Zip Code up.com	PM 2: 12
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	
For furth	er information o	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Jennifer	A. Englert		407 512-4394 at ()	
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration 5 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Sect Division of Corporate Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	orations Ilahassee Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Mario Properties LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (A Florida L	Company as it now appears on our records.) imited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Cor	mpany were filed on March 8, 2017	and assigned
Florida document number L17000054395		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	ed liability company here:	
Estate Sales by Jonesy LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limite	d Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	<u> </u>	
		700 D2
		TARREST TO
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		AS: 2
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SEE TO TO
		93
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o	office address on our records, enter the	name of the new regist
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	,	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
The Market of Ma	Enter Florida street address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	. Floric	da
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	 		🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change Add Add Add 21
			Control Remove
			FLORIDA Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			□Ađd
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Chanve

		····
		
		2020
	(1) (17) (17) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	E T
	Ass	62
		, .
	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	in 16
		의 22
	P	A 10
		
		
fective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)) Dumunt to 605.0
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory		
ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01	a m on the earlier of (h). The	he 90th day after t
is filed.	a.m. on the carrier or. (b)	ic 70th day after t
من سب		
ated $A_{v_0v_0} + 18$, 202^2 .		
The second secon		
Signature of a member or authorized represen	stative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00